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Bristol location (Frenchay Campus, UWE Bristol) 
September 2018 – July 2019 
 
Elective Modules (duration - one day)  
 

Module Date 

Commercial Property – Sale & Purchase                           Friday 11 January 2019 

Employment Law & Practice Day 1                                   Friday 18 January 2019 

Effective Written Communication                  Friday 25 January 2019 

Employment Law & Practice Day 2         Friday 1 February 2019 

Negotiation in a Business Context                                 Friday 22 February 2019 

Effective Drafting in Matrimonial Finance  
Perspectives Friday 1 March 2019 

 Commercial leases – Landlord & Tenant                         Friday 8 March 2019 

Litigation Drafting - a Comprehensive Guide                     Friday 15 March 2019 

Buying and Selling a Business                                               Friday 22 March 2019 

Negotiating Loan Agreements – Bank and Borrower 
Perspectives                                        

Thursday 11 April 2019   

Alternative Dispute Resolution Friday 3 May 2019     

Case Analysis & Management    Friday 17 May 2019 

Introduction to Wills, Inheritance Tax & Post Death 
Arrangements (not available to participants who have studied the LPC 
Private Client (Estate Planning) module at UWE within the last five years)       

Friday 24 May 2019 

Drafting Commercial Contracts                                             Friday 31 May 2019 

 

Descriptions of each of the above electives can be found on our webpage. 

http://www1.uwe.ac.uk/bl/bls/courses/professionallawcourses/ourcourses/professionalskillscourse/pscelectivemodules.aspx

